Inventaris

Voorraden winkel

Kas

Rabobank

Spaarrekening

Lening aan STG Beheer
Vordering

Voorraden museumkaarten
Vooruit betaald

totaal

Balans 31-12-2022

dah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

31-12-2021

1,00
2.000,00
204,20
28.957,28
100.859,62
45.000,00
777,49
1.113,10

178.912,69

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh b dh

31-12-2022

1,00 Weerstandsvermogen
2.000,00 Voorziening inventaris
200,00 Energievoorziening

55.829,52 Historiezaal
99.868,11 Water en Landzaal
- Publieksruimte
1.023,29 Carillonzaal
1.460,25 Onderhoud
479,34 Rekening courant Stg Beheer
Nog te betalen
Winstreserve
Resultaat

160.861,51

dah o dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

31-12-2021

30.000,00
10.000,00
11.403,94
20.000,00
20.000,00
5.000,00
33.529,76
20.477,83
350,00
2.476,50

25.674,66

178.912,69

a odh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh b

31-12-2022

30.000,00
10.000,00
17.413,94
20.000,00
11.610,69
20.000,00
29.137,43
20.477,83
900,00
9.164,69
(7.843,07)

160.861,51



